Results 109 Racers

WARP BASH Winter Triathlon at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/15/2009
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Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Behind

Run Tran. Bike Tran. Ski Total Time

Class: MFT Overall - Full Triathlon Individual Overall Men

1 70 SMITH, Brian Gunnison, CO 16:48.4 1 36.9 26:32.4 2 1:132 24:22.1 1 1:09:32.9 0
2 39 HENRY, Jay Avon, CO 18:089 5 47.2 25:47.4 1 57.5 24:57.7 2 1:10:38.7 +1:05.8
3 35 KLOSER, Mike Vail, CO 18:28.3 6 34.4 28:09.5 4 48.8 25:54.1 4 1:13:55.1 +4:22.2

Class: FFT Overall - Full Triathlon Individual Overall Women

1 48 DUSSAULT, Rebecca Gunnison, CO 19:46.3 14 38.9 30:20.2 10 43.9 25:26.4 3 1:16:55.5 0
2 52 GARRARD, Emma Park City, UT 20:02.1 16 40.9 33:16.0 21 1:14.9 28:33.3 12 1:23:47.1 +6:51.6
3 12 BEST, Heather Fairbanks, AK 21:15.2 24 448 32:31.2 16 1:05.6 33:37.3 27 1:29:14.0 +12:18.5

Class: MFT-1-18 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 1-18
1 34 KLOSER, Christian Vail, CO 24:53.8 45 458  33:050 19 1:13.7 32:28.2 23 1:32:26.4

Class: MFT-19-24 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 19-24
1 43 ANDERSON, lan Salt Lake City, UT 19:05.6 9 438 35202 27 1:320 31262 18 1:28:07.8

Class: MFT-25-29 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 25-29

1 49 ELMER, Steve Salt Lake City, UT 19:20.2 11 27.0 30:46.6 12 1:30.2 27.07.2 5 1:119:111.1 0

2 37 SOLOVIEV, Vsevolod Los Angeles, CA 19:35.4 12 1:00.5 30:36.6 11 1:39.6 27:53.1 9 1:20:145.2 +1:34.1

3 20 ELLIS-FERRARA, Christo New York, NY 17:113.1 2 51.3 34:01.6 26 1:55.3 28:16.7 10 1:22:179 +3:06.8

4 74 WYCOFF, Reed Salt Lake City, UT 20:23.6 18 1:10.4 28:02.4 3 2181 31:179 16 1:23:124 +4:01.3

5 3 BURTON, Kimball Logan, UT 26:20.4 57 1:05.0 51:41.8 61 2:43.6 1:13:269 61 2:35:17.7 L:16:06.6
6 NORTON, Scotty Maricop, AZ DNF

Class: MFT-30-34 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 30-34
1 2 CUMMISFORD, Kevin Salt Lake City, UT 19:49.4 15 448  33:262 22 1295 29:29.7 13 1:24:59.5

o
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Bib Name

21 JARVIS, Karl
73 SMITH, Aaron
25 BRACKEN, Jared
64 BEUTLER, Jared

Affiliation
Provo, UT
Orem, UT
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

1 ERDENEDELGER, Enkhb Arlington, VA

5 NORTON, Brian
31 WINT, Albert

Lake Orion, Ml
Salt Lake City, UT

Run
Time Rnk
18:07.0 4
23:06.8 34
19:37.4 13
21:11.3 22

18:52.8 7

Tran.
Time
58.6
1:08.7
3:17.8
1:20.1

43.6

Bike

Time Rnk

30:12.8
32:31.2
44:11.4
43:10.0

46:06.3

9
16
48
44

52

Tran.
Time
1:36.1
1:57.3
3:185
3:51.1

3:25.6

Ski

Time Rnk

42:10.4
38:37.4
54:06.3
1:00:30.7

43
36
54
59

Total Time
Time Behind
1:33:04.8 +8:05.3
1:37:21.3 +12:21.8
2:04:31.4 +39:31.9
2:10:03.2 +45:03.7
DNF
DNF

DNF
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Class: MFT-35-39 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 35-39

55 RAHMIG, Bruce

67 PIETRZAK, Christopher
38 BRANIGAN, Eddie

59 SMITH, Jeremy

13 JACOBSEN, Roger

44 SMEMOE, Christopher
61 VANDERWERFF, Jakob
4 NORTON lll, Robert

Denver, CO

Park City, UT
Vero Beach, FL
West Jordan, UT
Cottonwood Heigh
Orem, UT
Springdale, UT
Washington, UT

17:26.7 3
19:040 8
20:49.1 20
24:07.5 42
26:02.1 54
21:12.8 23
26:42.3 59

2:06.2
1:20.6
1:16.3
53.3
36.2
1:52.9
32.7

32:51.7
32:13.0
33:31.4
38:17.7
56:46.3
43:38.6
38:59.7

18
14
23
34
63
47
37

2:221
2:10.1
2:06.8
1:27.0
4:11.7
2:50.8
2:29.6

33:44.3
34:39.0
36:52.5
31:19.1
27:45.7
56:56.1
58:15.0

28
30
33
17

57
58

1:28:30.9 0
1:29:26.7 +55.8
1:34:36.1 +6:05.2
1:36:04.5
1:55:22.0 +26:51.1
2:06:31.0 +38:00.1
2:06:59.2 +38:28.3

DNF

+7:33.6
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Class: MFT-40-44 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 40-44

53 DELAPLANE, Ross

10 TAYLER, Greg
62 BURKE, Jay

36 ANDERSON, Lance

28 POWER, Mitch
17 SLAWSON, Matt

Golden, CO
Heber City, UT
Park City, UT
Draper, UT
Heber City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

19:07.6 10
20:21.3 17
21:579 29
22:48.9 33
23:11.4 36
27:18.8 61

1:00.4
51.3
1:39.5
1:28.2
51.7
59.0

28:55.7
33:13.7
31:12.6
32:31.1
42:56.8
47:29.1

20
13
15
43
56

2:10.0
2:05.8
2:29.8
2:29.8
2:33.8
2:36.1

27:40.9
27:48.2
31:58.4
56:17.9
50:19.0
42:22.9

22
56
53
45

1:18:54.5 0
1:24:20.2 +5:25.7
1:29:18.1 +10:23.6
1:55:35.8 +36:41.3
1:59:52.6 +40:58.1
2:00:45.9 +41:51.4
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Class: MFT-45-49 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 45-49

32 HARRISON, David

42 PEACOCK, Brent
46 CONKLIN, Mark
66 LACH, Ivan

Fairfield, ID
Jackson, WY
Heber City, UT
Park City, UT

20:51.8 21
20:30.2 19
23:59.2 39
23:25.4 37

58.4
36.2
32.3
58.9

28:59.8
28:25.8
35:53.6
41:29.3

28
40

1:41.0
2:29.3
1:32.4
2:441

28:21.3
29:55.2
36:42.4
42:19.8

11
14
32
44

1:20:52.2 0
1:21:56.6 +1:04.4
1:38:39.8 +17:47.6
1:50:57.3 +30:05.1
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Class: MFT-50-54 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 50-54

56 DAVIS, Darrell
71 DE BLIEUX, Don

14 FLOREZ, Gregory

65 DUNN, Michael

Salt Lake City, UT
Park City, UT

Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

22:459 32
21:56.8 28
23:36.6 38
24:18.5 43

1:21.2
1:46.1

24.8
1:05.5

29:48.2
37:16.0
37:44.8
47:46.3

31
33
57

2:07.0
2:54.4
1:30.3
2:43.9

31:47.9
31:48.2
32:55.2
34:50.6

19
20
24
31

1:27:50.1 0
1:35:41.4 +7:51.3
1:36:11.7 +8:21.6

1:50:44.7 +22:54.6
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Class: MFT-55-59 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 55-59

15 WILLIAMS, Craig
23 DALLOW, Kurt

45 MCCORMICK, Dennis
8 BILLINGSLEY, Bill

24 PANICO, Robert

Park City, UT
Greeley, CO
Park City, UT
Sandy, UT

O Fallon, IL

26:11.9 56
24:06.1 41
36:12.1 65
25:03.6 47
36:40.1 66

2:20.6
1:02.8
1:47.3

45.3
1:58.6

33:57.5
47:59.7
36:11.4
44:43.6
1:01:15.6

25
58
29
49
64

3:04.1
2:56.8
1:47.0
3:06.9
12:25.7

37:19.3
42:09.1
43:28.7
1:00:47.1
1:32:29.0

34
42
48
60
63

1:42:53.5 0
1:58:14.3 +15:20.8
1:59:26.5 +16:33.0
2:14:26.5 +31:33.0
3:24:48.9 1:41:55.4
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Run Tran. Bike Tran. Ski Total Time

Bib Name Affiliation Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Behind

Q
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Class: MFT-60-69 - Full Triathlon Individual Men 60-69

1 19 MARVIM, Al Denver, CO 25:30.3 50 1:32.4 37:445 32 2526 40:36.6 41 1:48:16.2 0
2 9 OLSEN, Noel Midvale, UT 24:54.8 46 458 47:21.1 55 1:28.7 34:36.3 29 1:49:06.6 +50.4
3 27 RICH, Bradley Salt Lake City, UT 25:46.9 52 394 46:50.9 53 3:06.2 39:46.5 39 1:56:09.8 +7:53.6
4 7 PIERCE, J Quantico, VA 26:27.1 58 1:37.9 1:04:57.2 65 2:46.1 1:28:17.0 62 3:04:05.3 L:15:49.1

Class: FFT-30-34 - Full Triathlon Individual Women 30-34

1 22 HOMO, Malaika Salt Lake City, UT 21:26.0 25 59.5 38:47.0 36 1:42.0 43:05.5 46 1:46:00.0 0
2 30 COX, Anna Heber, UT 25:28.8 49 1:25.4 42:21.7 42 1:57.2 38:54.2 37 1:50:07.2 +4:07.2
3 18 NIELSEN, Delena Sandy, UT 25:55.2 53 1:00.3 45:35.0 51 1544 55:11.2 55 2:09:36.0 +23:36.0
4 50 NIGHORN, Katie Salt Lake City, UT 27:01.3 60 3:37.7 56:12.6 62 2:12.8 48:34.6 52 2:17:38.9 +31:38.9

Class: FFT-35-39 - Full Triathlon Individual Women 35-39

1 41 ISOM, Lisa Vail, CO 22:06.4 30 59.9 33:37.9 24 1:118 31:52.6 21 1:29:48.5 0
2 69 WHITE, Lisa Ogden, UT 24:04.8 40 1:05.9 43:11.0 45 1:433 33:13.2 25 1:43:18.2 +13:29.7
3 63 MCMASTER, Beth Mapleton, UT 25:12.6 48 1:24.7 41:30.4 41 2:246 39:39.9 38 1:50:12.1 +20:23.6
4 60 WILKINSON, Jolene Park City, UT 22:245 31 1:16.3 44:57.7 50 1:455 40:19.6 40 1:50:43.5 +20:55.0

Class: FFT-40-44 - Full Triathlon Individual Women 40-44

1 51 HUDSON, Paula Park City, UT 21:27.6 26 1:09.8 39:22.7 38 1:31.6 31:11.5 15 1:34:143.1 0
2 72 KIERSTEAD, Allison Park City, UT 29:37.6 64 1:16.5 46:54.4 54 1:435 45:50.6 50 2:05:22.5 +30:39.4
26 CARROLL, Mishele Park City, UT 26:10.6 55 33.9 48:55.9 60 2:31.0 DNF

Class: FFT-45-49 - Full Triathlon Individual Women 45-49

1 16 STEWART, Suky Salt Lake City, UT 25:32.4 51 1:18.5 36:50.2 30 2:344 33:30.1 26 1:39:45.4 0

2 47 COX-CONKLIN, Sara Heber City, UT 24:44.8 44 46.6 40:17.3 39 1:37.0 37:36.7 35 1:45:02.4 +5:17.0

3 33 HUTCHISON, Lorie Salt Lake City, UT 23:08.2 35 57.9 38:31.5 35 2:46.2 43:11.1 47 1:48:34.9 +8:495

4 68 LOVCI, Deb Park City, UT 28:00.6 63 1:16.0 43:30.2 46 2011 44:16.4 49 1:59:04.2 +19:18.8

5 54 MILLER, Janet Park City, UT 27:59.4 62 3:00.1 48:27.3 59 2:41.0 48:18.1 51 2:10:25.8 +30:40.4
40 HOBDAY, Kimberly Salt Lake City, UT 21:335 27 DNF

Class: FFT-50-54 - Full Triathlon Individual Women 50-54
11 HILL, Sally Midvale, UT DNF

Class: MST Overall - Sprint Triathlon Individual Overall Men

1 57 HACKMAN, Derek Salt Lake City, UT 19:26.0 1 59.1 20:16.9 7 1538 15:52.2 1  58:27.9 0
2 111 ALBRIGHT, Jason Salt Lake City, UT 22:106 4 33.6 19:50.8 4 2327 22:08.1 6 1:07:15.8 +8:47.9
3 105 MUELLER, Matt South Weber, UT 231214 6 1:20.8 15:50.9 1 42.8 28:33.2 16 1:09:49.1 +11:21.2

Class: FST Overall - Sprint Triathlon Individual Overall Women

1 129 CRUICKSHANK, Bernadet Salt Lake City, UT 25:34.7 11 1:37.9 21:449 10 2:23.1 20:03.1 5 1:11:23.6 0
2 109 ALLEN, Judy Salt Lake City, UT 25:38.4 13 3:09.5 21:40.0 9 2089 22:32.6 7 1:15:09.4 +3:45.8
3 101 REMINGTON, Lois Salt Lake City, UT 29:20.6 22 1:47.8 24:38.3 15 2:12.2 19:00.2 3 1:16:58.9 +5:35.3

Class: MST-1-18 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Men 1-18
1 104 MACFARLANE, Caden  Salt Lake City, UT 28:12.4 17 570 26:09.3 20 2081 18412 2 1:16:07.8

o
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Run Tran. Bike Tran. Ski Total Time

Rank  Bib Name Affiliation Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Behind
2 112 LINDSEY, lan Springville, UT 30:55.4 25 1:48.3 26:07.5 19 3:51.2 33:00.5 21 1:35:42.8 +19:35.0

3 131 MCCLEARY, Mason Kaysville, UT 30:30.1 23 2:03.5 33:47.4 30 4:183 38:42.6 29 1:49:21.8 +33:14.0

Class: MST-25-29 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Men 25-29
1 117 HOOLEY, Benjamin Taylorsville, UT 25:36.2 12 445 22:281 12 3508  37:284 25 1:30:07.9

Class: MST-30-34 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Men 30-34

1 120 KINDER, Nathan Heber, UT 22:.076 3 47.0 19:56.6 5 1529 26:13.8 13 1:10:57.8 0

2 115 HENRIKSEN, Rick Salt Lake City, UT 24525 8 37.2 22:32.7 13 11443 26:58.0 14 1:16:446 +5:46.8

3 110 SORENSON, Rich Salt Lake City, UT 22:31.7 5 1:05.2 22:.04.0 11 2:235 31:36.9 19 1:19:41.3 +8:435

4 128 MOORE, Golden Woods Cross, UT 29:07.0 19 1:39.7 32:200 27 3521 54:53.2 31 2:01:51.9 +50:54.1
124 ALLDREDGE, Brennan Herriman, UT DNF

Class: MST-35-39 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Men 35-39
1 107 SCHMIDT, Ben Salt Lake Clty, UT 26:154 15  1:39.7 20:13.1 6 2:047 24074 8 1:14:202
2 106 JENSEN, Tate Salt Lake City, UT 28:135 18 291 25513 17 2:39.2  33:47.9 23 1:31:.01.0 +16:40.8

o

Class: MST-40-44 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Men 40-44

1 122 STRAIGHT, Michael Payson, UT 21:554 2 39.9 19:42.2 3 2:17.2 25:37.8 10 1:10:12.4 0
2 113 LINDSEY, Thomas Springville, UT 31:26.8 27 2:36.8 25:51.1 16 3124 32:34.8 20 1:35:41.9 +25:29.5
100 BARABINO, John Salt Lake City, CA DNF

Class: MST-45-49 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Men 45-49
1 114 MCKNIGHT, Patrick Herriman, UT 25:27.4 10  1:331  19:387 2 2:56.7  28:23.2 15 1:17:59.0
2 127 WILLIAMS, Paul Heber, UT 26:08.7 14 515 28167 21 3290 25504 12 1:24:36.2 +6:37.2

o

Class: MST-55-59 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Men 55-59
1 102 MUELLER, Don Ogden, UT 24:465 7 2528 21209 8 31406 29:59.8 17 1:22:405
2 119 BARKSDALE, Karl Springville, UT 32:107 28  1:47.8  31:304 25 3:19.6  34:23.4 24 1:43:11.8 +20:31.3

o

Class: MST-60-69 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Men 60-69
1 126 JAMES, Southwick Heber, UT 30:57.4 26  2:150 25546 18 2:316  19:388 4 1:21:17.4
2 103 COHEN, richard Toledo, OH 38:09.0 32  1:184 33133 28 3:348 1:00:28.8 32 2:16:44.2 +55:26.8

o

Class: FST-30-34 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Women 30-34

1 29 BROWN, Ruth Salt Lake City, UT 29:08.3 20 1:55.4 33:31.1 29 3:21.6 33:31.8 22 1:41:28.1 0
2 58 OLLIVIER, April Salt Lake City, UT 32:12.1 29 1:28.6 28:24.0 22 2:59.1 37:39.8 26 1:42:435 +1:15.4
3 108 BRAY, Hailey Salt Lake City, UT 29:13.7 21 57.0 35:294 32 3:06.2 39:50.9 30 1:48:37.1 +7:09.0

Class: FST-35-39 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Women 35-39

1 125 SONJA, Van Hala Salt Lake City, UT 24:596 9 2:19.6 24:26.6 14 2:40.5 25:47.2 11 1:20:13.4 0
2 123 RICHERSON, Heather Salt Lake City, UT 271446 16 1:25.6 29:04.1 23 2:55.6 30:35.6 18 1:31:45.4 +11:32.0
3 130 MCCLEARY, Ann Kaysville, UT 30:32.0 24 1:55.8 33:51.3 31 4:293 38:18.7 28 1:49:07.0 +28:53.6

Class: FST-40-44 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Women 40-44
1 118 HAYES, Heather Salt Lake City, UT 32:57.6 30  1:283  29:188 24 3051 242211 9 1:31:10.9

o
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Run Tran. Bike Tran. Ski Total Time

Rank Bib Name Affiliation Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Behind

Class: FST-55-59 - Sprint Triathlon Individual Women 55-59
1 116 NIELSEN, Vicky Ogden, UT 33:182 31 493 31:39.3 26 3232 38046 27 1:47:145 0

Class: FT Relay - Full Triathlon Relay
1 99 GOGOGRLZ Sandy, UT 23185 1 352 42:07.2 2 408  42:187 1 1:49:00.4 0
2 98 TEAM YETI Salt Lake City, UT 27241 2 438 39540 1 453 1:27:37.8 2 2:36:24.9 +47:24.5

Class: ST Relay - Sprint Triathlon Relay
1 121 FOSTER PARENTS Salt Lake City, UT 22134 1 258 15319 1 303 17:135 1 55:54.8 0
2 150 VALLEY GIRLS Victor, ID 22:40.0 2 542  20221.0 2 525 18517 2 1:03:39.3 +7:445
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Results 4 Racers

WARP BASH Winter Triathlon at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/15/2009
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Rank Name Leg Time Rank Team Time Rank

Class: FT Relay - Full Triathlon Relay

1 GoGoGrlz 1:49:00.4
Run 99WARD, Jen Sandy, UT 23:53.7 1 23:53.7 1
Bike 99SEMANS, Julie Sandy, UT 42:48.1 2 1:06:41.7 1
XC S 99MEIER, Whitney Sandy, UT 42:18.7 1 1:49:00.4 1
2 Team Yeti 2:36:24.9
Run 98ALBIN, Stephanie Salt Lake City, UT 28:07.9 2 28:07.9 2
Bike 98PATTISON, Phil Salt Lake City, UT 40:39.3 1 1:08:47.2 2
XC S 98MURPHY, Cindy Salt Lake City, UT 1:27:37.8 2 2:36:25.0 2

Class: ST Relay - Sprint Triathlon Relay

1 Foster Parents 55:54.8
Run 121 MCCUTCHEON, Mindy Salt Lake City, UT 22:39.2 1 22:39.2
Bike 121TUCKER, James Salt Lake City, UT 16:02.2 1 38:41.4
XCS 121MCCUTCHEON, Mindy Salt Lake City, UT 17:13.5 1 55:54.9 1
2 Valley Girls 1:03:39.3
Run 150WATTERS, Margot Victor, ID 23:34.1 2 23:34.1 2
Bike  150RIEGEL, Cynthia Victor, ID 21:13.5 2 44:47.6 2
XCS 150KLAUSMAN, Darcey Victor, ID 18:51.7 2 1:03:39.3 2
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